NOFFICIAL COPY



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com				
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com				
C SEND ACKNOWN EDGMENT TO ALL AND ALL				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 20687 - ASSOCIATED	C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	20687 - ASSOCIATED		
CT Lien Solutions 56416813 P.O. Box 29071		56416813		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071		ILIL		
FIXTURE		FIXTURE		
File with Cook, IL	File with Cook, IL			

*1700517125 *				
Doc#	1700517125	Fee	\$ 44.	99

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

	CES-CTES_Glendale_Customel_Setvice@w	Oller Skidwer . Com	BATE: 44 I	05 13045 05444 BU BC. 4.4	NF 4
C. 5	END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address	ss) 20687 - ASSOCIATED	ארור: פוז	05/2017 03:14 PM PG: 1 ()r 4
	CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	56416813	× <u></u> .		 . ′
Ì	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
L		FIXTURE	THE ABOVE	2014 OF 10 FOR FILING OFFICE	HOE ONLY
(- IN	File with Cook, IL			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
	06895 6/30/1999 CC IL Cool.		(or recorded) in the	ATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed REAL ESTATE RECORDS nt Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide D	
<u>≀.</u> ⊠	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Staten Statement	nent identified above is terminated with	respect to the security inter	est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a			of Assignor in item 9	
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applica		he security interest(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is
5. 🗌	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
Ch	eck one of these two boxes:	AND Check of ie of these three box		Diname: Complete item DELETE na	me: Give record name
Thi	is Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of reco	ord item 6a or 6b; and item 7			in item 6a or 6b
3. CU	RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party	Information Change - provid∉ only che	name (6a or 6b)	, ,	
ſ	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	9			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NA AE	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Ramos	Israel			
7. CH	IANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	nent or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (va or 7b) (us const, full	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
_	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		(-),		
ł					
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			4,	
Ī	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	* -		5	
Ī	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			175	SUFFIX
7c. M	iailing addréss	CITY		STATE POSTAL JODE	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these	four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:				^
					5
		•			2° 7
			•		6
					~
					M .

	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN	NG THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9 and provide name of authorizing Debtor	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)	
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	Associated Bank, N.A.				
ЭR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Ramos, Israel

56416813

9015272-99

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 99U06895 6/30/1999 CC IL Cook	lment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Arr	nendment form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	John Children		
Associated Bank, N.A.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAM'.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	SUFFIX		
100		HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer. Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; to not omit, modify, or ab			n 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Ramos	FIRST PERSONAL NAME ISrael	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Secured Party Name and Address: Associated Bank, N.A 200 N. Adams St. P.O. Box 19006, Green Bank, N. Adams St.	3ay, Wr 54307-9006	eal estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled a covers and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	ADDITION SOUTHW TOWNSH THE THIR COUNTY,	AND 32 IN MATHER AND IN TO CHICAGO, IN THE EST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, IP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 DERINCIPAL MERIDIAN ILLINOIS. TY ADDRESS: 1630-32 N. CAGO, IL 60647	, EAST OF , IN COOK
	[See Exhibit t	for Real Estate]	

Associated Bank, N.A.

File with: Cook, IL

24222 9015272-99

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 56416813-IL-31 20687 - ASSOCIATED BANK - CO

1700517125 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Ramos, Israel

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

PERMENANT INDEX NUMBERS: 14-31-332-045-0000 AND 14-31-332-046-0000

Parcel 10: 14-31-332-045-0000 & 14-31-332-046-0000

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS JRO CIONTO CIONTO OFFICO

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

, 1700517125 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 31 AND 32 IN MATHER AND TAFT'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1630-32 N. DAMEN AVE., CHICAGO, IL 60647

PERMENANT INDEX NUMBERS: 14-31-332-045-0000 AND 14-31-332-046-0000